Kraj

AUSTRIA

BELGIA

BULGARIA

CHORWACJA

CZECHY

Kod Erasmusa

A WIENO3

BLEUVENO1

BG PLOVDIVO1

HRZAGREBO1

HRZAGREBO5

CZ OSTRAVAO1

CZ PARDUBO1

CZ PRAHAO2

Nazwa uczelni parnerskiej

Universitat fur Bodenkultur Wien

KU LEUVEN

Agricultural University - Plovdiv

University of Zagreb

Polytechnic of Zagreb

VSB - Ostrava

University of Pardubice

Czech University of Life Sciences in Prague

Stosowany system ocen

1 (sehr gut)

2 (gut)

3 (befriedigend)
4 (genugend)

5 (nicht genugend)
16

15

14

12

10

X

w b~ oo

2

izvrstan

vrlo dobar
dobar
dovoljan
nedovoljan

5 - izvrstan
4- vrlo dobar
3 - dobar

2 - dovoljan
1 - nedovoljan
P - polozio

>

*

absolvoval s vyznamenanim
absolvoval

1

2

3

4

"zapocet"

excellent / very good
good
satisfactory
pass

fail

excellent

very good
good
satisfactory
sufficient

fail

excellent

very good
good
satisfactory
fail

excellent

very good
good

sufficient

fail

excellent

very good

good
satisfactory

fail

passed
excellent

very good

good
satisfactory
sufficient

failed

failed

excellent
excellent minus
very good

very good minus
good
unsatisfactory, failed

satisfactory completion of course, no grade

passed with honours
passed

credited / passed

Opis

Odpowiednik
ECTS

A/B

C

D

E

F/FX

mooOw>

FX/F
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CYPR

DANIA
jednakowy system
ocen dla catego kraju

FRANCJA

GRECJA

CZ PRAHA10

CZ HRADECO1

CY LARNACAO1

DKODENSEO1

DKRISSKOVO06
DKKOBENHAG8
DKARHUSO1

F RENNES16

GATHINEO3

G PIREASO1

E BARCELOO3

Czech Technical University in Prague

University of Hradec Kralove

PA College Larnaca

University of Southern Denmark

VIA University College
KEA Copenhagen School of Design and Technology
Aarhus University School of Engineering

Ecole Nationale Superieure d'Architecture de Bretagnr

Agriculture University of Athens

University of Pireus

Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya (UPC-Barcelona Tech)

A (points 100-90)
B (points 89-80)
C (points 79-70)
D (points 69-60)
E (points 59-50)
F (points 49-0)

A (points 100-90)
B (points 89-80)
C (points 79-70)
D (points 69-60)
E (points 59-50)
F (points 49-0)

A

B

C

D

F
12
10
7

4

(0)2

(0)0

-3

jak wyzej

jak wyzej

jak wyzej

17<9<20 (g=grade)
15<g<17
13<g<15
11<g<13
10<g<11
7<9<9,99

g<7

9.00-10.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

3.00-4.00

1.00-2.00

A (9-10)

B (7-8)

C (5-6)

F (0-4)

9.0-10.0

7.0-8.9

5.0-6.9

0.0-4.9

9.0-10.0

8.0-8.9

1.0 excellent
1.5 very good
2.0 good

2.5 satisfactory
3.0 sufficient
4.0 failed

X excellent
;Z very good
iz satisfactory
X failed
80-100%

70-79%

60-69%

50-59%

below 50%

For an excellent performance

For a very good performance

For a good performance

For a fair performance

For an adequate performance

For an inadequate performance
For an unacceptable performance

jak wyzej

jak wyzej

jak wyzej
excellent
very good

pass good
satisfactory
fair

fail poor
very poor

passed

failed

failed

excellent

very good

good

failed

excellent

good

sufficient

not passed
excellent

very good

jak wyzej
jak wyzej
jak wyzej
A

X
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E MADRIDO5

E MADRID21

HISZPANIA
E VALENCIAO1
E MALAGAO1
E LAS-PALO1
E VALENCIAO2
NL ENSCHEDO3
HOLANDIA

NL GRONINGO3

Universidad Politecnica de Madrid / ETSIDI

Universidad CEU San Pablo

University of Valencia

Universidad de Malaga

Universidad de Las Palmas de Gran Canaria

Universidad Politecnica de Valencia

Saxion University of Applied Science

Hanze University of Applied Sciences, Groningen

7.0-7.9
6.0-6.9
5.0-5.9
0.0-4.9
N.P.

10
9.9-9.0
8.9-8.0
7.9-7.0
6.9.-6.0
5.9-5.0
4.9-4.0
3.9-0.0
9.0-10.0
8.9-7.0
5.0.-6.9
0-4.9
10
9.0-10.0
7.0-8.9
5.0-6.9
0.0-4.9

10
9.0-10.0
7.0-8.9
5.0-6.9
0.0-4.9

10
9.0-10.0
7.0-8.9
5.0-6.9
9.0-10
8.0-9.0
7.0-8.0
6.0-7.0
5.5-6.0
<5.4

-
o

*

= N WA OO N 0O

_-
o

matricula de honor (M)
sobresaliente (SB)

notable (NT)

aprobado (A)

suspenso (SS)

distinction or distinction with honours
merit

pass

fail

matricula de honor
sobresaliente
notable

aprobado
suspenso

no presentado
matricula de honor
sobresaliente
notable

aprobado
suspenso

no presentado
honours MH
excellent

good

pas

Outstanding *

Very good *

Good

More than satisfactory
Satisfactory

Almost satisfactory
Unsatisfactory

Very unsatisfactory *
Poor *

*

Very poor

good
satisfactory
sufficient

fail

exam not taken
excellent

very good

good

satisfactory

fail
considerable fail, further work is required

first class with distinction
first class

second class

pass mark

fail

fail

excellent

very good

good

fair

satisfactory
unsatisfactory / fail

minimum passed grade

excellent
very good

moOwW » G TMmMOO
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B/C
D/E
FX/F
FX/F

B/C
D/E
FX/F
FX/F



LITWA

MALTA

LT KAUNASO5

MT MALTAO1

D BERLINO2

Aleksandras Stulginskis University

University of Malta

Technische Universitat Berlin

= N W h OO N

1.0-1.5
1.6-2.0
2.1-3.0
3.1-3.5
3.6-4.0

passed good
avarage
sufficient
week
failed

Work of exceptional quality

Exceptional performance showing comprehensive
95-100% understanding and application of the subject matter.

Evidence of extensive additional

reading/research/work.

Work of excellent quality

Superior performance showing a comprehensive
understanding of the subject matter. Evidence of
considerable additional reading/research/work.

80-94%

Work of very good quality

Performance is typified by a very good working
knowledge of subject matter. Evidence of a fair
amount of readina/ research/work.

Work of good quality

Above average performance, with a working
knowledge of subject matter. Evidence of some
readina/research/work.

Work of average quality

Considerable but incomplete understanding of the
subject matter. Evidence of little
reading/research/work.

75-79%

70-74%

65-69%

Work of fair quality

55-64% Basic understanding of the subject matter. No
evidence of additional reading/research/work.
Work of rather low quality

50-54% Minimal understanding of the subject matter, with no

evidence of additional readina/research/work.
Marginal Pass

45-49% Marginal performance, barely sufficient preparation for
subseauent courses in the same area.
Pass - when assessment is based on a Pass/Fail basis
only for study-units that are used for establishing

not applicable eligibility to progress or for the award but are not
taken in consideration for calculating the student’s
progress and for award classification purposes.

0-44% Unsatisfactory, failing work in any study-unit.

Unjustified absence for an assessment, or failure to
[0] hand in assigned work on time, or ineligibility to take
assessment due to unapproved absence from lectures.

excellent

good
good/satisfactory
satisfactory
sufficient

mooOw>



NIEMCY

D BERLIN13

D HAMBURGO3

D DORTMUNO1

D DRESDENO2

D LUBECKO3

D STRALSUO1

D WEIMARO1

Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin

Technische Universitat Hamburg-Harburg

Technische Universitat Dortmund

Technische Universitat Dresden

Fachhochschule Lubeck

Fachhochschule Stralsund

Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar

4.1-5.0
1.0-1.3
1.7-2.3
2.7-3.3
3.7-4.0
from 4.1
1

1.3
1.7
2.0
2.3
2.7
3.0
3.3
3.7
4.0

4.3
5.0

AU

failed
excellent
good
satisfactory
sufficient
failed

sehr gut/very good

gut/good

befridegend/satisfying

ausreichend/sufficient

nicht bestanden/failed

superior

above avarage
avarage
sufficient

fail

fail

Passed/Failed; class participation on

pass/fail basis
class audited

outstanding performance

well above avarage

performance equivalent to avarage requirement

performance still meeting the requirements though
with some deficits

does not meet the requirements due to substantial
deficits

At times decimal scaling is used for grades in between full numbers; i.e. each grade can be increased or lowered by 0.3; thus there is a
grade 1.7 (also known as 2+), 2.0, 2.3 (also known as 2-) etc

1

2

3

a4

5
1.0-1.3
1.7-2.3
2.7-3.3
3.7-4.0
5.0

1

2

3

4

5
1.0-1.5
1.6-2.0
2.1-3.0
3.1.-3.5
3.4-4.0
3.9-0.0

excellent/very good
good
satisfactory
sufficient

not satisfactory
excellent

good
satisfactory
sufficient

fail
excellent/very good
good
satisfactory
sufficient

not satisfactory
excellent

very good

good
satisfactory
sufficient

fail

grade
according to
ECTS is not
given

moow>
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PORTUGALIA

SLOWACJA

D WISMARO1

P COIMBRAO2

P LISBOAO1

P LISBOA52

SK BRATISLO1

SK ZILINAO2

Hochschule Wismar

Polytechnic Institute of Coimbra

Universidade Catolica Portuguesa

Universidade Lusofona de Humanidades e Tecnologias

Slovak Technical University in Bratislava

University of Zilina

Linnaeus University

1.0-1.3
1.7-2.3
2.7-3.3
3.7-4.0
5.0
18.0-20.0
16.0-17.0
14.0-15.0
10.0-13.0
9.0-0.0
18.0-20.0
16.0-17.0
14.0-15.0
12.0-13.0
10.0-11.0
1.0-9.0
18.0-20.0
16.0-17.0
14.0-15.0
10.0-13.0
<10.0

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

Pass - Fail

Pass with Distinction — Pass - Fail

Five — Four — Three - Fail

very good

good

fair

satisfactory

unsatisfactory

excellent

very good

good

sufficient

fail

excelente very good
muito bom good plus
bom good
satisfaz bem satisfactory plus
satisfaz satisfactory
nao satisfaz unsatisfactory
excellent

very good

good

sufficient

fail

excellent

very good

good

satisfactory

sufficient

insufficient

excellent

very good

good

satisfactory

sufficient

insufficient

This grading scale is used at most faculties, however, primarily for courses that are part of

contract educations and courses of practical/aesthetic nature.

The traditional grading scale at Swedish universities. This grading scale is mainly used at the
Faculty of Social Sciences, the Faculty of Arts and Humanities, and the Faculty of Health and Life

Sciences.

Used for most courses and programmes offered at the Faculty of Technology. This grading scale is

in use at most engineering faculties in Sweden.



SZWECJA S VAXJOO03

TR ANKARA10

TR IZMIRO4

TURCJA
TR ISTANBU38
TR BURSAO1
UK UK STAFFORO2

/Four different grading scales are used at Linnaeus University.

Which of the grading scales that is to be used is decided by
the faculty responsible for each respective course. A list of a
student's completed courses may, therefore, contain a
number of different grading scales./

TOBB University of Economics and Technology

Izmir University of Economics

Altinbas University

Uludag University

Staffordshire University

A-B-C-D-E-F (Fail)

3.0-5.0
AA

BA

BB

cB

cc

DC

DD

FF

AA

BA

BB

cB

cc

DC

DD

FD

FF
4.00/4.00
3.00/4.00
2.00/4.00
1.00/4.00
N/A
0.00/4.00
AA

BA

BB

cB

cc

DC

DD

FD

FF
90-100%
80-89%
70-79%
60-69%
50-59%
40-49%
30-39%

Introduced in 2016 for all courses offered to international students. The school of business and
economics uses this grading scale for the vast majority of its courses. The A-F-grading scale
assesses students with the grades A, B, C, D, E, Fx or F. In order to pass the course, students
need to meet the expected learning outcomes, which are stated in respective course syllabus. The
grade A constitutes the highest grade on the scale and the remaining grades follow in descending
order where the grade E is the lowest grade on the scale that will result in a pass. The grade F
menas that the students' performance is assessed as failed. Fx is not a grade and is only used
when a student is allowed to complement the examination. For students who do not pass the
examination, retake examinations are provided in accordance with local regulations at Linnaeus
University.

passing grades

4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

1.50

1.00

0.00

4.00 90-100 (score)
3.50 85-89

3.00 80-84

2.50 75-79

2.00 70-74

1.50 65-69

1.00 60-64

0.50 50-59

0.00 49 and below
excellent

very good

good

satisfactory

sufficient

failes

4.00 perfect

3.50 very good
3.00 good

2.50 avarage

2.00 passing grade
1.50 conditional passing grade
1.00 conditional passing grade
0.50 failure

0.00 failure

first class

upper second
lower second
third
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WEGRY

WLOCHY

HUGODOLLOO1

| GENOVAO1

I PAVIAO1

Szent Istvan University

Universita degli Studi di Genova

Universita degli Studi di Pavia

20-29%
below 20%

N A RN |

8

30
passed
aproved
18

30
passed
aproved

fail

excellent

good
satisfactory
pass

fail

lowest passed
highest passed

lowest passed
highest passed



