Kraj	Kod Erasmusa	Nazwa uczelni parnerskiej	Stosowany system ocen		Opis	Odpowiednik ECTS
			1 (sehr gut)	excellent / very good		A/B C
AUSTRIA	A WIEN03	Universitat für Redenkultur Wien	2 (gut)	good		
AUSTRIA	A WIENUS	Universitat fur Bodenkultur Wien	3 (befriedigend) 4 (genugend)	satisfactory		D E
			5 (nicht genugend)	pass fail		F/FX
			16	excellent		г/г л А
			15	very good		В
			14	good		C
BELGIA	BLEUVEN01	KU LEUVEN	12	satisfactory		D
			10	sufficient		E
			x	fail		FX/F
			6	excellent		A
			5	very good		В
BUŁGARIA	BG PLOVDIV01	Agricultural University - Plovdiv	4	good		C
DOLGAMIA	2012012.101	Agricultural Chirtorolty Trovall	3	satisfactory		D,E
			2	fail		FX,F
			izvrstan	excellent		Α
			vrlo dobar	very good		В
	HRZAGREB01	University of Zagreb	dobar	good		C
	TINEAGNESOT		dovoljan	sufficient		D/E
			nedovoljan	fail		E F
CHORWACJA			5 - izvrstan	excellent		,
OHOMMAOOA			4- vrlo dobar	very good		
			3 - dobar	good		
	HRZAGREB05	Polytechnic of Zagreb	2 - dovoljan	satisfactory		
			1 - nedovoljan	fail		
			P - polozio	passed		
			A	excellent	1	
			В	very good	2+	
			C	good	2	
	CZ OSTRAVA01	VSB - Ostrava	D	satisfactory	3	
			E	sufficient	3-	
			FY	failed	4	
			FY	failed	4-	
			A	excellent	•	Α
			В	excellent minus		В
			C	very good		C
			D	very good minus		D
	CZ PARDUB01	University of Bordubies	E	good		E
	CZ PARDUBUT	University of Pardubice	F	unsatisfactory, failed		F/FX
			R*	satisfactory completion of cou	urse, no grade	
			absolvoval s vyznamenáním	passed with honours		
			absolvoval	passed		
CZECHY			1	p30000		Α
			2			В
	CZ PRAHA02	Czech University of Life Sciences in Prague	3			D
			4			F
			"zapocet"	credited / passed		×
			- p			~

			A (points 100-90)	1.0	excellent	
			B (points 89-80)	1.5	very good	
	CZ PRAHA10	Czech Technical University in Prague	C (points 79-70)	2.0	good	
	CZTNANATO	Czecii reciiiicai Oliiveisity iii rrague	D (points 69-60)	2.5	satisfactory	
			E (points 59-50)	3.0	sufficient	
			F (points 49-0)	4.0	failed	
			A (points 100-90)	x	excellent	
			B (points 89-80)	1.5	yory good	
	CZ HRADEC01	University of Hradec Kralove	C (points 79-70)	2.0	very good	
	CZ HRADECUT	Offiversity of Frauec Kraiove	D (points 69-60)	2.5	satisfactory	
			E (points 59-50)	3.0	Satisfactory	
			F (points 49-0)	x	failed	
			A	80-100%		
			В	70-79%		
CYPR	CY LARNACA01	PA College Larnaca	С	60-69%		
			D	50-59%		
			F	below 50%		
			12	For an excellent performance		Α
			10	For a very good performance		В
			7	For a good performance		С
	DKODENSE01	University of Southern Denmark	4	For a fair performance		D
DANIA			(0)2	For an adequate performance		E
jednakowy system ocen dla całego kraji			(0)0	For an inadequate performance		FX
occii dia calego kraji	u		-3	For an unacceptable performance		FX
	DKRISSKOV06	VIA University College	jak wyżej	jak wyżej		jak wyżej
	DKKOBENHA58	KEA Copenhagen School of Design and Technology	jak wyżej	jak wyżej		jak wyżej
	DKARHUS01	Aarhus University School of Engineering	jak wyżej	jak wyżej		jak wyżej
			17 < g < 20 (g = grade)		excellent	Α
			15 < g < 17		very good	В
			13 <g<15< td=""><td>pass</td><td>good</td><td>С</td></g<15<>	pass	good	С
FRANCJA	F RENNES16	Ecole Nationale Superieure d'Architecture de Bretagnr	11 < g < 13		satisfactory	D
			10 < g < 11		fair	E
			7 <g<9,99< td=""><td>fail</td><td>poor</td><td>FX</td></g<9,99<>	fail	poor	FX
			g<7		very poor	F
			9.00-10.00			A
			8.00			В
	GATHINE03	Agricultura University of Athena	7.00	passed		С
	GATHINEUS	Agriculture University of Athens	6.00			D
CDEC IA			5.00	6.90		E
GRECJA			3.00-4.00	failed		FX
			1.00-2.00	failed		F
			A (9-10)	excellent		
	G PIREAS01	University of Pireus	B (7-8)	very good		
			C (5-6)	good		
			F (0-4)	failed		
			9.0-10.0	excellent		
	E BARCELO03	Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya (UPC-Barcelona Tech)	7.0-8.9	good		
			5.0-6.9	sufficient		
			0.0-4.9	not passed		
			9.0-10.0		excellent	A
			8.0-8.9		very good	В

	E MADRID05	Universidad Politecnica de Madrid / ETSIDI	7.0-7.9 6.0-6.9 5.0-5.9 0.0-4.9		good satisfactory sufficient fail	C D E F
		Universidad CEU San Pablo	N.P. 10 9.9-9.0 8.9-8.0	matricula de honor (M) sobresaliente (SB)	exam not taken excellent very good	G A B
	E MADRID21		7.9-7.0 6.96.0 5.9-5.0	notable (NT) aprobado (A)	good satisfactory	C D E
HISZPANIA			4.9-4.0 3.9-0.0 9.0-10.0	suspenso (SS) distinction or distinction with honours	fail considerable fail, further work is required	FX F
	E VALENCIA01	University of Valencia	8.9-7.0 5.06.9 0-4.9	merit pass fail		
	E MALAGA01	Universidad de Malaga	10 9.0-10.0 7.0-8.9 5.0-6.9 0.0-4.9	matricula de honor sobresaliente notable aprobado suspenso	first class with distinction first class second class pass mark fail fail	A A B/C D/E FX/F FX/F
	E LAS-PAL01	Universidad de Las Palmas de Gran Canaria	10 9.0-10.0 7.0-8.9 5.0-6.9 0.0-4.9	no presentado matricula de honor sobresaliente notable aprobado suspenso	i dii	A A B/C D/E FX/F
	E VALENCIA02	Universidad Politecnica de Valencia	0 10 9.0-10.0 7.0-8.9 5.0-6.9 9.0-10	no presentado honours MH excellent good pas	excellent	FX/F A A B/C D/E A
	NL ENSCHEDO3	Saxion University of Applied Science	8.0-9.0 7.0-8.0 6.0-7.0 5.5-6.0 < 5.4		very good good fair satisfactory unsatisfactory / fail	B C D E
HOLANDIA	NL GRONING03	Hanze University of Applied Sciences, Groningen	10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3	Outstanding * Very good * Good More than satisfactory Satisfactory Almost satisfactory Unsatisfactory Very unsatisfactory * Poor *	minimum passed grade	Γ, ΓΑ
			1* 10 9	Very poor *	excellent very good	A B

			8	nagad	good	С
			7	passed	avarage	D
LITWA	LT KAUNAS05	Alakaandraa Ctulainakia Haiyaraity	6		sufficient	D
LIIWA	LI KAUNASUS	Aleksandras Stulginskis University	5		week	E
			4			FX
			3	4-11-4		FX
			2	failed		F
			1			F
			A+	95-100%	Work of exceptional quality Exceptional performance showing comprehensive understanding and application of the subject matter. Evidence of extensive additional reading/research/work.	
			А	80-94%	Work of excellent quality Superior performance showing a comprehensive understanding of the subject matter. Evidence of considerable additional reading/research/work.	
			B+	75-79%	Work of very good quality Performance is typified by a very good working knowledge of subject matter. Evidence of a fair amount of reading/ research/work.	
			В	70-74%	Work of good quality Above average performance, with a working knowledge of subject matter. Evidence of some reading/research/work. Work of average quality	
MALTA	MT MALTA01	University of Malta	C +	65-69%	Considerable but incomplete understanding of the subject matter. Evidence of little reading/research/work.	
			С	55-64%	Work of fair quality Basic understanding of the subject matter. No evidence of additional reading/research/work.	
			D+	50-54%	Work of rather low quality Minimal understanding of the subject matter, with nevidence of additional reading/research/work. Marginal Pass	0
			D	45-49%	Marginal performance, barely sufficient preparation f subsequent courses in the same area.	or
			Р	not applicable	Pass - when assessment is based on a Pass/Fail basi only for study-units that are used for establishing eligibility to progress or for the award but are not taken in consideration for calculating the student's progress and for award classification purposes.	is
			F	0-44%	Unsatisfactory, failing work in any study-unit.	
			F	0	Unjustified absence for an assessment, or failure to hand in assigned work on time, or ineligibility to take assessment due to unapproved absence from lecture	
			1.0-1.5	excellent		Α
			1.6-2.0	good		В
	D DEDLINO	Tanhaisaha Universitet Davii-	2.1-3.0	good/satisfactory		С
	D BERLINO2	Technische Universitat Berlin	3.1-3.5	satisfactory		D
			3.6-4.0	sufficient		E

		4.1-5.0	failed		F
		1.0-1.3	excellent		
		1.7-2.3	good		
D BERLIN13	Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin	2.7-3.3	satisfactory		
		3.7-4.0	sufficient		
		from 4.1	failed		
		1	sehr gut/very good	outstanding performance	Α
		1.3	eem geneen, geer		
		1.7			В
		2.0	gut/good	well above avarage	5
		2.3			С
D IIIAAADIIDOOO	-	2.7			Ü
D HAMBURG03	Technische Universitat Hamburg-Harburg	3.0	befridegend/satisfying	performance equivalent to avarage requirement	D
		3.3			5
		3.7	ausreichend/sufficient	performance still meeting the requirements though	E
		4.0	ausi eichenu/sumcient	with some deficits	E
		4.3		does not meet the requirements due to substantial	
		5.0	nicht bestanden/failed	deficits	F
		1	superior		
		2			
		3	above avarage		
		4	avarage		
			sufficient		
D DORTMUN01	Technische Universitat Dortmund	5	fail		
D DOM I WONO	rechingene oniversität bortmana	6	fail Passed/Failed; class participation o	n	
		P/F	pass/fail basis		
		AU	class audited		
				n grade can be increased or lowered by 0.3; thus there is a	
			-), 2.0, 2.3 (also known as 2-) etc	r grade dan be mereded or lewered by e.e., that there is a	
		1	excellent/very good		
		2	good		
D DRESDEN02	Technische Universitat Dresden	3			
D DILODLINO2	reclinische Oniversität Diesden		satisfactory		
		4	sufficient		
		5	not satisfactory		
		1.0-1.3	excellent		grade
		1.7-2.3	good		according to
D LUBECK03	Fachhochschule Lubeck	2.7-3.3	satisfactory		ECTS is not
		3.7-4.0	sufficient		given
		5.0	fail		
		1	excellent/very good		
		2	good		
D STRALSU01	Fachhochschule Stralsund	3	satisfactory		
		4	sufficient		
		5	not satisfactory		
		1.0-1.5	excellent		Α
		1.6-2.0	very good		В
D WEIMAROA	Davidson Hairranited Wainer	2.1-3.0	good		С
D WEIMAR01	Bauhaus-Universitat Weimar	3.13.5	satisfactory		D
		3.4-4.0	sufficient		E
		3.9-0.0	fail		FX/F
			•		•

NIEMCY

			1.0-1.3	very good		
		Hochschule Wismar	1.7-2.3	good		
	D WISMAR01		2.7-3.3	fair		
			3.7-4.0	satisfactory		
			5.0	unsatisfactory		
			18.0-20.0	excellent		Α
			16.0-17.0	very good		В
	P COIMBRA02	Polytechnic Institute of Coimbra	14.0-15.0	good		C
		·	10.0-13.0	sufficient		D
			9.0-0.0	fail		F/FX
			18.0-20.0	excelente	very good	Α
			16.0-17.0	muito bom	good plus	В
DODTILOALIA	D LICDO 4.04		14.0-15.0	bom	good	С
PORTUGALIA	P LISBOA01	Universidade Catolica Portuguesa	12.0-13.0	satisfaz bem	satisfactory plus	D
		Universidade Lusofona de Humanidades e Tecnologias Slovak Technical University in Bratislava	10.0-11.0	satisfaz	satisfactory	E
	P LISBOA52 SK BRATISL01		1.0-9.0	nao satisfaz	unsatisfactory	F
			18.0-20.0	excellent		Α
			16.0-17.0	very good		В
			14.0-15.0	good		C/D
			10.0-13.0	sufficient		E
			< 10.0	fail		FX/F
			1	excellent		Α
			1.5	very good		В
			2	good		С
			2.5	satisfactory		D
			3	sufficient		E
SŁOWACJA			4	insufficient		FX
OLO WAGOA			1	excellent		Α
		University of Zilina	1.5	very good		В
	SK ZILINA02		2	good		С
			2.5	satisfactory		D
			3	sufficient		Е
			4	insufficient		FX
			Pass – Fail	This grading scale is used at most facu contract educations and courses of pra	Ities, however, primarily for courses that are part of ctical/aesthetic nature.	
			Pass with Distinction - Pass - Fail		n universities. This grading scale is mainly used at the of Arts and Humanities, and the Faculty of Health and L	ife
		Linnaeus University	Five - Four - Three - Fail	Used for most courses and programme in use at most engineering faculties in \$\frac{1}{2}\$	s offered at the Faculty of Technology. This grading scal Sweden.	e is

SZWECJA	S VAXJ003	/Four different grading scales are used at Linnaeus University. Which of the grading scales that is to be used is decided by the faculty responsible for each respective course. A list of a student's completed courses may, therefore, contain a number of different grading scales./	A-B-C-D-E-F (Fail)	economics uses this grading scale for the vassesses students with the grades A, B, C, need to meet the expected learning outcom grade A constitutes the highest grade on torder where the grade E is the lowest gradinenas that the students' performance is as when a student is allowed to complement to	to international students. The school of business and vast majority of its courses. The A-F-grading scale, D, E, Fx or F. In order to pass the course, students nes, which are stated in respective course syllabus. The ne scale and the remaining grades follow in descending e on the scale that will result in a pass. The grade F seessed as failed. Fx is not a grade and is only used the examination. For students who do not pass the ded in accordance with local regulations at Linnaeus	
			3.0-5.0	passing grades		
			AA	4.00		
			ВА	3.50		
			ВВ	3.00		
			СВ	2.50		
	TR ANKARA10	TOBB University of Economics and Technology	CC	2.00		
			DC	1.50		
			DD	1.00		
	TR IZMIRO4	Izmir University of Economics	FF	0.00		
			AA	4.00	90-100 (score)	Α
			BA	3.50	85-89	В
			ВВ	3.00	80-84	В
			СВ	2.50	75-79	С
			CC	2.00	70-74	С
		·	DC	1.50	65-69	D
			DD	1.00	60-64	Е
TUDO 14			FD	0.50	50-59	FX
TURCJA			FF	0.00	49 and below	F
	TR ISTANBU38	Altinbas University	4.00/4.00	excellent		Α
			3.00/4.00	very good		В
			2.00/4.00	good		С
			1.00/4.00	satisfactory		D
			N/A	sufficient		E
			0.00/4.00	failes		F
			AA	4.00	perfect	Α
			BA	3.50	very good	В
			BB	3.00	good	В
			СВ	2.50	avarage	С
	TR BURSA01	Uludag University	CC	2.00	passing grade	С
			DC	1.50	conditional passing grade	D
			DD	1.00	conditional passing grade	E
			FD	0.50	failure	FX
			FF	0.00	failure	F
			90-100%			
			80-89%	first class		
			70-79%			
			60-69%	upper second		
UK	UK STAFFOR02	Staffordshire University	50-59%	lower second		
			40-49%	third		
			30-39%			

			20-29% below 20%	fail
			5	excellent
			4	good
WĘGRY	HUGODOLLO01	Szent Istvan University	3	satisfactory
			2	pass
			1	fail
			18	lowest passed
	I GENOVA01	Universita degli Studi di Genova	30	highest passed
		Oniversità degli ottati di denova	passed	
WŁOCHY			aproved	
***			18	lowest passed
	I PAVIA01	Universita degli Studi di Pavia	30	highest passed
	117(1)/(01	omvorsita dogii otadi di i avid	passed	
			aproved	